CHAIRS OF THE FACULTY SENATE

Historical Listing of 1927 to the Present

Faculty Council

October, 1927

February, 1928 to June, 1929

June, 1929 to October, 1929

October, 1929 to April, 1961

Mr. Shannon
President Ellis
Mr. M. A. O'Rear
President Ellis

Faculty Senate (Came into being during the academic year 1961-62)

1962-63 & 1963-64
1964-65 & 1965-66
1966-67

1967-68 & 1968-69
1969-70 & 1970-71

George D. Gleason
Tom A. Stombaugh
L. T. Shiflett

Paul .L Redfearn, Jr.

Charles Tegeler

Arts & Letters
Science & Math
Science & Math
Science & Math
Arts & Letters

English
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
English

1971-72 David L. Heinlein Humanities & Social Sciences Political Science
1972-73 J. N. Smith Health & Applied Sciences Agriculture
1973-74 & 1974-75 Robert Beach Health & Applied Sciences Technology
1975-76 Donald Mclnnis Science & Math Geosciences
1976-77 & 1977-78 Jack W. Bush Education & Psychology Lab School
1978-79 Frank L. Clark Business Administration Finance & Gen Bus
1979-80 Robert L. Norton Arts & Letters Foreign Languages
1980-81 Bruno Schmidt Science & Math Computer Science
1981-82 & 1982-83 Robert D. Beckett Arts & Letters English

1983-84 Vernon Thielmann Science & Math Chemistry

1984-85 Charles Stufflebeam Health & Applied Sciences Agriculture
1985-86 Ron Pope Education & Psychology Curriculum & Inst
1986-87 John Catau Science & Math Geosciences
1987-88 M. Michael Awad Science & Math Mathematics
1988-89 Linda Park-Fuller Arts & Letters Theatre & Dance
1989-90 Stefan Broidy Education & Psychology Curriculum & Inst
1990-91 Larry George Arts & Letters Foreign Languages
1991-92 Lois M Shufeldt Business Administration Computer Info Systems
1992-93 Bert P. Helm Humanities & Social Sciences Philosophy
1993-94 Mona J. Casady Business Administration Admin Office Systems
1994-95 Rhonda R. Ridinger Health & Human Services Health, PE, & Rec



1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14

2014-15
2015-16

2016-17

2017-18
2018-19
2019-20

2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24
2024-25

Charlene A. Berquist
Jon R. Nance

Steven .L Jensen
David M. Quick
Genevieve R. Cramer
Paula A. Kemp
Thomas G. Plymate
Lois M. Shufeldt
James N. Giglio
Lois M. Shufeldt
Art Spisak

Mark Richter

Tom Kane

Pauline Nugent
Margaret Weaver
Rebecca Woodard
Terrel Gallaway
Christopher Herr
Ryan Giedd

Stephen Mclintyre
Sharmistha Self

Micheal Foster

Cynthia MacGregor
Tom Dicke
Saibal Mitra

Cameron Wickham
Christopher Herr
Michael Hudson
Elizabeth Walker
Scott Zimmerman

Arts & Letters

Business Administration
Natural & Applied Sciences
Arts & Letters

Education

Natural & Applied Sciences
Natural & Applied Sciences
Business Administration
Humanities & Public Affairs
Business Administration
Arts & Letters

Natural & Applied Sciences
Health & Human Services
Arts & Letters

Arts & Letters

Health & Human Services
Humanities & Public Affairs
Arts & Letters

Natural & Applied Sciences

Humanities & Public Affairs
Humanities & Public Affairs

Arts & Letters

Education
Humanities & Public Affairs
Natural & Applied Sciences

Natural & Applied Sciences
Arts & Letters

Health & Human Services
Agriculture

Health & Human Services

Communications

School of Accountancy
Biology

Art & Design

Reading & Special Ed
Mathematics

Geog., Geology & PIng.
Marketing

History

Marketing

Modern & Classical Lang
Chemistry

Psychology

Modern & Classical Lang
English

Health, PE & Recreation
Economics

Theatre & Dance

Physics, Astronomy &
Materials Science

History

Economics

Theatre & Dance

Counseling, Leadership & SE

History

Physics, Astronomy &
Materials Science

Mathematics

Theatre & Dance

Public Health & Sports Medicine

Animal Science
Biomedical Sciences



FACULTY SENATE CHAIRPERSONS BY COLLEGES

College of Arts & Letters - (14)
George Gleason
Charles Tegeler
Robert Norton
Robert Beckett
Linda Park-Fuller
Larry George
Char Berquist
David Quick

Art Spisak
Pauline Nugent
Margaret Weaver
Christopher Herr
Micheal Foster
Christopher Herr

College of Business Administration - (5)
Frank Clark

Lois Shufeldt

Mona Casady

Jon Nance

Lois Shufeldt (2nd term)

College of Education - (5)
Jack Bush

Ron Pope

Stefan Broidy

Genevieve Cramer
Cynthia MacGregor




College of Health & Human Services - (8)
J N Smith

Robert Beach

Tom Kane

Charles Stufflebeam

Rhonda Ridinger

Rebecca Woodard

Michael Hudson

Scott Zimmerman

College of Humanities & Public Affairs - (7)
David L Heinlein

Bert P Helm

James N Giglio

Terrel Gallaway

Stephen McIntyre

Sharmistha Self

Tom Dicke

College of Natural & Applied Sciences - (15)
Tom A Stombaugh
L T Shiflett

Paul L Redfearn, Jr
Donald Mclnnis
Bruno Schmidt
Vernon Thielmann
John Catau

M Michael Awad
Steve Jensen

Paula A Kemp
Thomas G Plymate
Mark Richter

Ryan Giedd

Saibal Mitra
Cameron Wickham

Darr College of Agriculture - (1)
Elizabeth Walker




